ATTONAL Appearment Cen	tre Services.	(not 1 120111)	21/2/25/2000	06	
0011111 24 02 20 2 12	h liveb description	The same of the sa	Date & Time Comp	leiste [Sone by
RetNO: XIBALIANORUS)	V. SAS e-illing			•	
Vali No. DC. UD.	E-incil (william	Shri, AIC 25ts)		,	
5.5.A: 5((07 DO) 2 0/2	1-Motor Clal			- ' .	11 ', 1
and the second s	Married Marrie	(White OD Inter	T they		tring adapteration to date of
QD . (7) Repending Only	1-Phote Uplo		* * * ** ******************************		
The second secon	Assessment/Si		The same of the sa		ar proportion and the same that the same
TP Insuren	Ass't Report	y Fax (Hand to	Owner/Wisa	All rails and an annual of the same	A Various promises provided to the contract of
retorred Wkop I INO Assign Wksp / QW:		19 0	Tol:	Fax:	i
Pendeularsi Yeli Noi	BARRIER	, INC () אפתיועם () "	and the same of th
Owner / Driver: (The second secon	THE PARTY OF THE P	Tel:)
Folloy 110: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by t'(Dater	Three	annes (file the file and the second s	} .
Inscred/Oriver Liability: (9	i) (Note-Ust Status (ALINE WATER BAT SALES OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	W. F: 21-70W.	F: 30-140N)	The second of th
Year of Regiant Silver () Warrenty: YES (1460()	-	at a second seco
Excess: (S) Loading:	\$1,000()/52,00) (The state of the s		And the state of t
enced Remarkation (1935)			CHES SOUTH AND DESCRIPTION OF SECURITY SECURITY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	4.13.1.200	Gr. A.
) Walk-in Customar i Customers		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	idiling into to	pelier.	
) Total Loss Case : (n e-mail fr	isurer URGENTLY	-transfer or P. S. Mark Ingress Andrew Conjected and	and the state of t	handring solvent by the particular	-
	THE PERSON NAMED IN POST OF THE PERSON OF TH	NO();T	riving Co: ()
Antaris Solator Tooling (6788) 60	6)6 484.274	Mark Transition	Konskan skim		Done by
) Apply (o: Transport Allowance () / Courtmy Car ().			The state of the s
CC Check / Peri Repuir Inspection	/	1			
" I'm Pusary year wabur, trasheerroul	1	/	-		
	t > \$3000] (<i>'</i>	1		
Delved Reservey Photo (Repair Cost	(>\$3000)	>	1		
	t > \$3000) () 			
) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost	(> \$3000) (and the second s
) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost	(> \$3000) (
Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost	(> \$3000) (
) Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost	(>\$3000) (
Delved Reservey Photo (Repair Cost	(> \$3000)				
Injury:	(>\$3000)		paration Chr.		
MA236871		inyticeth	paration Circle		And the state of t
Displaced Resources Photo Respoir Cost		INVESTMENT INVESTMENT I) ART Accide I) DAT Portage IVENTONIO	PaperSite (339); Assistant (3100); Fit	1NC (354) 510/545	Visit State
MA236871		Involvedity (1) Alt Action (2) DA: Derray (3) IF: Towing (1) FC: Yellow	APASSANTA (139); Apassanta (1409); Fit This. 18 Serviy	\$100 (354) \$107515 \$1172	
MA2368-71		involvelling invol	APAPERING (330); Appropriate (ALOO); Fit Theory Sorving Through Sorving	100 (355) 5 (0) 5 (0) 5	
MA230871 Missingle Results Photo Repair Cost Missingle Results Photo Repair Cost MA230871 Missingle Results Photo Repair Cost MA230871 Missingle Results Photo Repair Cost Missingle Results Photo Respoir Cost Missingle Results Photo Results Photo Respoir Cost Missingle Results Photo Results Photo Results Photo Results Photo Results Photo Phot		invelocity invelo	APADERING (330); Appropriate (\$100); For a propriate (\$100); Through Solvey (Barol 127 Code Constitution of the Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Cod	1NC (354) 519/543- 519/543- 5172- 51	
MA230871		in with the color of the color	ni Paperisty (339); e Antistrantei (3100); Fit Thirty & Strivy Thirty & Strivy Thirty & Strivy Thirty & Strivey (Barrel Linguist 120 Code, Code needs p	100 (354) 510/54/2 511/2 51	
MADS DESTINATION OF STREET		DATE OF THE OFFI	APRICATE (139); Fit (A) (1990); Fit (A) (1990); Through Sorvey Through Sor	100 (354) 5 (955) 5 (102) 5 (1	
MA230871 Military: MA230871 Military: Maccompanies Regularity and Advanced Personal State of Perso		One Bright Invescelling Invesce	All Papership (130); A Approximated (1100); There is Servicy There is Service There is The All Communication The is I service The is	\$10.5 (354) \$10.5 (354) \$10.5 (354) \$11.52 \$10.5 (354) \$10.5 (354	
MA2368-71 Mining and Control Photo Repair Cost Mining and Control Photo Repair Cost Mining and Repair Mining and Additional Photo Repair Cost Mining and Repair Mining and Additional Photo Repair Cost Mining and Person		ODE OF COST OS OF COST	APARTMENT (130): Apartment (100): There is Servey Through Servey (100): Through Servey (100): Through Servey Through Ser	510/542 510	
Minery: Minery: Minery: MA230871 Minery: Mi		ODE OF COST OS OF COST	APPEAR (130): Appearance (130): Fig. Fig. Through Servey (Bags) Light 100 Dale Con- assign A Fonth Survey (Bags) Light 100 Dale Con- assign A Fonth Survey Light 100 Dale Con- assign A Fonth Survey Light 100 Allowance (Coursianson Light 100 Allowance Collect Bassin Collect Bassin Collect Bassin Light 100 Allowance Novice	311 533 536 536 536 536 536 536 536 536 536	

. .

٠,

77

SN08233O0004-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/03/2023 12:10 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 2 (24/03/2023 12:27 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving	ng of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
ACCIDEN	NT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	24/03/2023 12:10 (SGT) Actual Driver 24/03/2023 07:30 (SGT) Sentosa Cove, Singapore - Singapore
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC4281Z
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes LONGLIM PTE LTD 2XXXXX995N ziwei@longlim.com (Phone) +65-93854206
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY	Isuzu LT434P - Employment No - Claiming third party Bus Manual 7790
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMB1SNA00008022203
DRIVER	

Name of Driver SELVARAJ PRASATH Passport No/FIN GXXXX322Q Date Of Birth 28/04/1988 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	26/06/2014
Driving experience	8 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-93903890
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	ziwai@langlim com
	ziwei@longlim.com
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	140
Venicle Registration Number of Other Venicle Owned by Driver	_
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	<u>~</u>
modifiance company of care. Version care and any	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL IN CHARACTER AND	
Type of Accident	Hit by fallen tree / Other objects
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Road Surface	Diy
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Was any other verticle of property damaged:	42
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	42
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	-
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	•
Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	•
Original language used in the statement	
PASSENGER 1	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Male
Control	
PASSENGER 2	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Male
PASSENGER 3	
N.	UNKNOWN
Name	
Gender	Male
PASSENGER 4	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Female
PASSENGER 5	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Female
Gender	Tomaio
PASSENGER 6	
News	UNKNOWN
Name	
Gender	Female
PASSENGER 7	
I AUGENTALIA	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Female
version collective communications are considered to the control of the collection of	

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	BARRIER
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	NA / Unknown
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	
	-
the state of the s	
Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name	- NA / Unknown - - - - -

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Pease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the chims process
- 2. This Formmist be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any will misrepresentation or withhelding of material facts may afow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The have and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy fability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Minagement Centre established by the General hisurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be imide available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

(a) My insurer any workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to colect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' live yers/law firms, the Nonetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my chinn;
- (ii) carrying out and or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (w) administering my claims (including the milling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to mn, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/med packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers law form, may lare permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GW to their third party service providers or agenta (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Dote &

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (I driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Wanessed by Peporting Centre Personnel

A-PC43817

B-Gontry Barrier

Sentosa Cove

or the Borrier	round 0703 hrs I was driving when my Bus reach the to lift up, After the bot word a Suddenly the left onto my Bus left portion	h Borner lift	UP,
Torocess tori	and my Real Tele portenia	sou sorner	TOWNE
about aud nit	out my mus 1147 portion		
	DO TO THE STREET, SOME THE STREET, STR		
		Carlos Salvanos Pinas	X - 22 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
		(15) Superior (15)	
			With the second
	3. 对象。在20家里的100000000000000000000000000000000000		
NATE OF STREET			Carlo Maria a
		是 表现 1000年 中国主要的	
			Marie San Control
		Transcription and the second s	
	可以在18周月 1日中,中国17日中国中国19日		
	ACA 18 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	
News tell and the second	The state of the s		
			According to
	The state of the s		
		all and the second second second	
			4
eclaration			
le declare the foregong particul	ats are true in every respect.		
Farence and long And Abuttern			
			/ , 1
	(- () 0 M	. 1	24/03/20
1			
1 -t.	13. VISCOVA	11/1	2010512

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

Road surface: Dry / Wet	Usage of veh during of accident:
Weather condition: Clear / Raining	
Speed:	
	Driver IC:
Does driver own a vehicle: yes /no	Driver Name :
if yes, veh number plate:	Driver Pass date :
veh insurance co:	Drver Birth date :
5 \ bis	
Relationship with insured: Employee 3 cmploye	
Witness (if any): yes/no	
Witness name:	
Witness hp:	
Witness email (if any):	
Witness add:	
Witness IC no:	
C	
Third party veh number: Gantry Barrier.	
Name of third party driver:	
IC of third party driver:	
HP of third party driver:	
HP of third party driver:	
Insured/Co name of third party vehicle:	The same statement of
Contact number of insured/Co:	
Insurance co of third party vehicle:	
Police report (if any): yes/no	
Police report reported at which police station:	
Any intended prosecution given: yes /no	
if yes, against whom: veh A /veh B driver	
Action taken : claiming third party / claiming own damag	te / reporting only
No of Pax:	∂Ø Male
Connect3 client vehicle no: PC 4 2812	30 Female
	ZIWON EDIAMA
Date of accident: 24/3/2023	nail Address: ZIWer @ Longlim.com
Location of accident: Sentosa Cove	
Time of accident: 0703hrs.	
Any Injury: yes /no (if yes, must have police report)	



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 Tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (65) 6553 5329

Our ref 1211150101N020158113

12 Nov 2015

LONGLIM PTE LTD 34 JALAN TARI PIRING JALAN KAYU ESTATE SINGAPORE 799187 008016/1

նիլինինիցիիինիվիի

Dear Sir/Madam

NOTIFICATION ON REGISTRATION OF VEHICLE AND ROAD TAX (PLEASE DISPLAY THE ENCLOSED ROAD TAX DISC ON YOUR VEHICLE WINDSCREEN)

We wish to inform you that you have successfully registered vehicle PC4281Z on 12 Nov 2015. The Business Transaction Reference No. is 20151112101402706576. Enclosed is a validated road tax disc for the vehicle. Please display the said disc on your vehicle windscreen.

2. The following are the key owner and vehicle particulars for the vehicle. The full particulars are given at Annex A. Please check and ensure that the details are correct.

Name : LONGLIM PTE LTD

Identification No. Type: Company
 Identification No. : 201109995N

4. Place Of Passport Issue: -

5. Registered Address : 34 JALAN TARI PIRING

JALAN KAYU ESTATE SINGAPORE 799187

6. Mailing Address : -

7. Vehicle No. : PC4281Z

8. Vehicle Type : Z20 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coach/Minibus

9. Vehicle Scheme : Public Service Vehicle (Others)

10. Vehicle Make : ISUZU

11. Vehicle Model : LT434P 7.8 SMT

12. Remarks : This is a public service vehicle.

3. You may use your NRIC number and SingPass or User ID and Password (for non-Singaporeans/PRs) to login to http://www.onemotoring.com.sg and see the details of the above transaction. For ACRA-registered businesses and companies with EASY accounts, your authorised staff may also access the wide range of vehicle-related services via http://www.onemotoring.com.sg using EASY. If you do not have an EASY account, you can apply for it at http://www.iras.gov.sg. For non-Singaporeans/PRs who do not have a User Password, please contact us at 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) to request for a new password. Please note that a separate Transaction PIN is required for the following transactions via the Internet or at our Electronic Service Agents. Before you perform these transactions, please request for your Transaction PIN. You may find out more information on how to obtain your Transaction PIN and the documents needed (such as Board Resolution for companies and businesses, etc) via http://www.onemotoring.com.sg > LTA Information & Guidelines > Transaction PIN & User Account.



- a. Vehicle PIN Transfer of Ownership and De-registration of Vehicle
- b. TCOE PIN Transfer of TCOE (For Category C and E COE bid under individual)
- c. Rebate PIN Transfer and Splitting of PARF/COE Rebate
- 4. All new In-vehicle Units (IUs) are covered by a 5-year warranty against manufacturer's defect.
- 5. Please contact our customer service officers at tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) should you require further assistance.
- 6. Thank you.

Yours sincerely

NG LAY CHOO (MS)
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, VRL SERVICE OPERATIONS
VEHICLE SERVICES GROUP
LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

(This is a computer-generated notice that requires no signature.)



The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. PC4281Z as at 12 Nov 2015 are as follows:

1.		LONGLIM PTE LTD	
2.	- 1	Company	
3.		201109995N	
4.	Place Of Passport Issue :	-	
5.	Registered Address :	34 JALAN TARI PIRING	
		JALAN KAYU ESTATE	
		SINGAPORE 799187	
6.	Mailing Address	-	
7.	Vehicle No.	PC4281Z	
8.	Effective Date of Ownership	12 Nov 2015	
9.	Original Registration Date	12 Nov 2015	
10.	First Registration Date	12 Nov 2015	
11.	Vehicle Type	Z20 - Private Hire (Chauffer	ur) Bus/Coach/Minibus
12.		Public Service Vehicle (Oth	
13.		Air-Conditioned	
14.	Attachment 2	-	
15.	Attachment 3	-	
16.		ISUZU	
17.		LT434P 7.8 SMT	
18.		2014	
19.		: Multi-Colour	
20.		-	
21.		: 59	
22.	i dissoliger Capacity	: JALLT434PE7000109 / -	
23.		: Diesel / Euro V	
24.	1 topenant zimoston zimoston	: 6HK1665916 / -	
25.	25	: 7790 / -	
26.		: - / -	
27.	Transfer of the contract of th	: 10360	
28.	011111111111111111111111111111111111111	: 15200	
29.	Triantiniani Editori Triangini	: \$92,502.00	
30.	- P	: No	
31.	Title Bigiesing	: -	
32.	Minimum PARF Benefit	: \$0.00	
33.		: -	
	ESTAGEN. SETTING CONTROL SALVANDER	: 2015111205000734Z	
34.	002	: 11 Nov 2025	
35.	COE Expiry Date	. 11 1107 2023	
36. 37.	COE Category Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium	· \$45 848 00	
38.	Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid	: \$31,004.00	
39.	Actual ARF Paid	: \$4,626.00	
40.	CO2 Emission(g/km)	: -	
41.	Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised	::	
42.	CEVS Surcharge Paid	•	
43.	Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised	10	
44.	Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date	: 11 Nov 2035	
45.	Road Tax Amount	: \$595.00	
46.	Road Tax Amount Road Tax Start Date	: 12 Nov 2015	
		: 11 May 2016	
47.	Road Tax End Date	: This is a public service veh	icle
48.	Remarks	. This is a public service ven	icic.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Bus

MZ601

SN

AN0626A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) tor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMB1SNA00008022203

Engine No.: 6HK1665916 Cha. No.:JALLT434PE7000109

1. Index Mark and Registration

PC4281Z

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

Excess Sect I.

\$\$2,500.00

Effective date of the Commen Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (15:28:00)

12/05/2022

LONGLIM PTE LTD

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

11/05/2023

Excess Sect. II Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$4,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$800.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

b. Persons or classes of Persons entitled to drive. Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission or any person driving with policyholder's permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SC CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Zhong YueQiang **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🐴 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com



RECORD MANAGEMENT CENTRE IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No: SMR \$3300004 Vehicle Registration No: Name (as shown in NRIC): SELVARAT PRARMIT NRIC/FIN/Passport No: (*Vehicle Driver/Policyholder) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address: Contact (Tel):_____ Email Address: _ Date of Accident: 24 03 2023 _____ Time of Accident: 07!80 Place of Accident: _ Shuloga Couk Insurance Company: __ (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above-mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: UPLOAD CORRECT SKATCH PUM

Policyholder / Actual Driver's Signature
Date:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name (as in NRIC/ID card):

Date: